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2025 SEPTEMBER YEARLING SALE 

September 8 - 20 

Book Session Date 
Start 
Time Hip # # Head 

1 
1 Monday, September 8 1:00 pm 1 – 183 183 

2 Tuesday, September 9 1:00 pm 191 – 374 184 

 

2 
3 Wednesday, September 10 11:00 am 381 – 772 392 

4 Thursday, September 11 11:00 am 773 – 1154 382 

 
 Friday, September 12 DARK DAY 

 

3 
5 Saturday, September 13 10:00 am 1155 – 1578 424 

6 Sunday, September 14 10:00 am 1579 – 2001 423 

 

4 
7 Monday, September 15 10:00 am 2002 – 2421 420 

8 Tuesday, September 16 10:00 am 2422 – 2840 419 

 

5A 
9 Wednesday, September 17 10:00 am 2841 – 3265 425 

10 Thursday, September 18 10:00 am 3266 – 3691 426 

 

5B 
11 Friday, September 19 10:00 am 3692 – 4198 507 

12 Saturday, September 20 10:00 am 4199 – 4705 507 

Total Head – 4692 

Sale begins with the letter K 


